1

(Rev. Apri 1884)

- - Department of Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lien

prepn
Portland, OR

Serial Number

For Optiona! Use by RBecording Office

939220749

| Certify that as to the following-named taxpayer,
and for all statutory additions. Therefore,
where, the notice of internal revenue tax lien was fi

18
lien for these taxes and additions.

the requirements of section
. 6325 {a) oftheInternal Revenue Code have heen satisfied for the taxes listed below
the lien provided by Code section 5321
for these taxes and additions has been released. The proper ﬁi:cegn lhel%ﬁce

iled on(gc ober s

— = 1
. is authorized to note the books to show the relcase of this

Name of Taxpayer HENRY D KINNEY
DBR WESTERN BURGER

Residence 1434 ESPLANDE

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

COURT RECORDING INFORMATION:

Liber
M92

Page
23992

UCC No.
n/a

Serial No.
52281

iKind of Tax
{a)

Tax Period
Ended
(b)

ldentifying Number
{C)

Date of
Assessment
(d)

Last Day of
Refiiing

el

Unpeid Balance
of Assessment
f

941
941
941
940

06/30/85
12/31/85
03/31/86
12/31/85

93-0893920
93-0893920
93-0893920
93-0893920

09/29/86
09/29/86
09/29/86
09/29/86

10/29/96
10/29/96
10/29/96
10/29/9¢6

******************k****************

**************************i**kk**kﬁéii#

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK
KLAMATH COUNTY
KLAMATH FALLS,

2560.01

OR . 97601

Portland, OR

This certificate was prepared and signed at

th@3xd  dayoSeptember i9_96
This document to be returned to: Collection Bivision, 1220 SW 3rd Ave., }4/S Q200, Portland.

Sigratyre Titie
\Mm Branch Chief

{NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgements 1S not essentiai to the vaiidity of
Certificate of Release_cf Federal Tax Lien Rev. Rul. 71-468, 1871 - 2 C.B. 409) Form 6687} Rev 484

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of _____ Internal Revenue Service the lst day
of _Octoher ~~~ AD,1996 __at__1:19 o'clock _P.___M., and duly recorded in Vol, _195 .
of U.S. Tax lien onPage 31145

Bernetha G. Letsch - County ngﬁ‘
By Mn’ z }&34/'

LA ]

§s.

FEE $5.00




